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Test Date Subject

Test - 01 21/04/24 (Sunday) Ancient and Medieval History

Test - 02 28/04/24 (Sunday) Modern History (Complete Syllabus)

Test - 03 05/05/24 (Sunday) Modern (1857-1947)  and Bihar History

Test - 04 12/05/24 (Sunday) Physics + Chemistry

Test - 05 19/05/24 (Sunday) Biology + Environment

Test - 06 26/05/24 (Sunday) General Science (Complete Syllabus)

Test - 07 02/06/24 (Sunday) Geography (Physical + World)

Test - 08 09/06/24 (Sunday) Geography (Indian + Bihar)

Test - 09 23/06/24 (Sunday) Current Affairs (Sept. + Oct. + Nov.)

Test - 10 30/06/24 (Sunday) Current Affairs (Dec. + Jan. + Feb.)

Test - 11 07/07/24 (Sunday) Polity (Complete Syllabus)

Test - 12 14/07/24 (Sunday) Indian Economy + Economy Survey of Bihar

Test - 13 20/07/24 (Saturday) Current Affairs (March + April + May)

Test - 14 21/07/24 (Sunday) Bihar Special

Test - 15 27/07/24 (Saturday) Full Length Test

Test - 16 28/07/24 (Sunday) Full Length Test

Test - 17 03/08/24 (Saturday) Full Length Test

Test - 18 04/08/24 (Sunday) Full Length Test

Test - 19 10/08/24 (Saturday) Full Length Test

Test - 20 11/08/24 (Sunday) Full Length Test

Test - 21 17/08/24 (Saturday) Full Length Test

Test - 22 18/08/24 (Sunday) Full Length Test

Test - 23 24/08/24 (Saturday) Full Length Test

Test - 24 25/08/24 (Sunday) Full Length Test

Test - 25 31/08/24  (Saturday) Full Length Test

Test - 26 01/09/24 (Sunday) Full Length Test

Test - 27 07/09/24 (Saturday) Full Length Test

Test - 28 08/09/24 (Sunday) Full Length Test

Test - 29 15/09/24 (Sunday) Full Length Test

70th BPSC Prelims Test Series

Available in Online & Offline Mode

Detail Explanation will be provided

All India Ranking

Micro Syllabus for Prelims Preparation

Assess your preparation 
before BPSC does

Test Timing

12:00 PM to 02:00PM


